

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6BR.SBE.019
ROUTE: Various Primary & SR
PROJECT: Vegetation Removal & Litter Pickup

WBS NO.: 6RE.100914, etc.
DATE: 6/18/2025
COUNTY: Bladen & Columbus

				Karens Lawn Service		Cape Fear Lawn Control		Timely Transportation & Logistics		Double B Cutters		Richard J Carlson	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.100914	54	EA	\$160.00	\$8,640.00	\$158.00	\$8,532.00	\$160.00	\$8,640.00	\$200.00	\$10,800.00	\$225.00	\$12,150.00
20	Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.200914	69	EA	\$160.00	\$11,040.00	\$158.00	\$10,902.00	\$150.00	\$10,350.00	\$200.00	\$13,800.00	\$185.00	\$12,765.00
30	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.100914	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.200914	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
50	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.100914	36,237	LF	\$0.08	\$2,898.96	\$0.10	\$3,623.70	\$0.15	\$5,435.55	\$0.07	\$2,536.59	\$0.06	\$2,174.22
60	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.200914	2,710	LF	\$0.08	\$216.80	\$0.10	\$271.00	\$0.15	\$406.50	\$0.07	\$189.70	\$0.06	\$162.60
70	Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.102414	77	EA	\$160.00	\$12,320.00	\$175.00	\$13,475.00	\$160.00	\$12,320.00	\$200.00	\$15,400.00	\$225.00	\$17,325.00
80	Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.202414	148	EA	\$160.00	\$23,680.00	\$158.00	\$23,384.00	\$150.00	\$22,200.00	\$200.00	\$29,600.00	\$185.00	\$27,380.00
90	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.102414	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
100	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.202414	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
110	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.102414	53,539	LF	\$0.08	\$4,283.12	\$0.15	\$8,030.85	\$0.15	\$8,030.85	\$0.07	\$3,747.73	\$0.06	\$3,212.34
120	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.202414	5,718	LF	\$0.08	\$457.44	\$0.10	\$571.80	\$0.15	\$857.70	\$0.07	\$400.26	\$0.06	\$343.08
		TOTAL			\$71,536.32		\$72,790.35		\$75,040.60		\$80,074.28		\$81,112.24
				Portugal Contracting		PLCL Contracting		Lawn & Order Mowing		Construction & Environmental Services		Strickland Dragline Services	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.100914	54	EA	\$185.00	\$9,990.00	\$200.00	\$10,800.00	\$235.00	\$12,690.00	\$275.00	\$14,850.00	\$1,500.00	\$81,000.00
20	Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.200914	69	EA	\$185.00	\$12,765.00	\$170.00	\$11,730.00	\$195.00	\$13,455.00	\$200.00	\$13,800.00	\$500.00	\$34,500.00
30	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.100914	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
40	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.200914	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
50	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.100914	36,237	LF	\$0.09	\$3,261.33	\$0.06	\$2,174.22	\$0.13	\$4,710.81	\$0.75	\$27,177.75	\$1.00	\$36,237.00
60	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.200914	2,710	LF	\$0.09	\$243.90	\$0.06	\$162.60	\$0.13	\$352.30	\$0.75	\$2,032.50	\$1.00	\$2,710.00
70	Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.102414	77	EA	\$185.00	\$14,245.00	\$250.00	\$19,250.00	\$235.00	\$18,095.00	\$275.00	\$21,175.00	\$1,500.00	\$115,500.00
80	Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.202414	148	EA	\$185.00	\$27,380.00	\$220.00	\$32,560.00	\$190.00	\$28,120.00	\$200.00	\$29,600.00	\$500.00	\$74,000.00
90	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.102414	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
100	Landscape Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.202414	2	AC	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
110	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Pri) 6RE.102414	53,539	LF	\$0.09	\$4,818.51	\$0.06	\$3,212.34	\$0.13	\$6,960.07	\$0.75	\$40,154.25	\$1.00	\$53,539.00
120	Guardrail Vegetation Removal - (Sec) 6RE.202414	5,718	LF	\$0.09	\$514.62	\$0.06	\$343.08	\$0.13	\$743.34	\$0.75	\$4,288.50	\$1.00	\$5,718.00
		TOTAL			\$81,218.36		\$86,632.24		\$89,126.52		\$157,078.00		\$413,204.00

** Corrected Upon Bid Review